
KLASYFIKACJA BANKÓW

MSC Nr Kolejność Nazwa zespołu/Skład Dystans (km) START Czas 1 Czas 2 Czas3 Czas 4 Czas indywidualny Czas zespołu

1 A313 0 PKO Bank Polski 1 02:41:36

A313 1 PKO Bank Polski 1ROMAN ADAM 7,195 00:00:00 00:08:19 00:19:06 00:30:09 00:30:09 02:41:36

A313 2 PKO Bank Polski 1WOLUSZEWSKI REMIGIUSZ 10 00:30:09 00:39:14 00:48:41 00:58:16 01:07:40 00:37:31 02:41:36

A313 3 PKO Bank Polski 1ŁUKOMSKI JANUSZ 10 01:07:40 01:16:49 01:26:16 01:35:44 01:45:16 00:37:36 02:41:36

A313 4 PKO Bank Polski 1SALAK MICHAŁ 5 01:45:16 01:54:17 02:03:28 00:18:12 02:41:36

A313 5 PKO Bank Polski 1PISAREWICZ KAROL 5 02:03:28 02:12:59 02:22:46 00:19:18 02:41:36

A313 6 PKO Bank Polski 1AULEYTNER JANUSZ 5 02:22:46 02:32:03 02:41:36 00:18:50 02:41:36

2 D173 0 Deutsche Bank Marathon Team 02:55:01

D173 1 Deutsche Bank Marathon TeamURYGA JAKUB 7,195 00:00:00 00:08:27 00:18:28 00:28:30 00:28:30 02:55:01

D173 2 Deutsche Bank Marathon TeamBARAŃSKI SZCZEPAN 10 00:28:30 00:37:35 00:47:22 00:57:25 01:07:21 00:38:51 02:55:01

D173 3 Deutsche Bank Marathon TeamLIPSKA-MAZUREK PAULINA 10 01:07:21 01:18:25 01:29:29 01:40:37 01:51:35 00:44:14 02:55:01

D173 4 Deutsche Bank Marathon TeamŚLUSARCZYK KATARZYNA 5 01:51:35 02:01:58 02:11:59 00:20:24 02:55:01

D173 5 Deutsche Bank Marathon TeamBIENIEK PIOTR 5 02:11:59 02:22:20 02:33:03 00:21:04 02:55:01

D173 6 Deutsche Bank Marathon TeamSZCZEPAŃCZYK ARKADIUSZ 5 02:33:03 02:43:41 02:55:01 00:21:58 02:55:01

3 C218 0 PKO Leasing 02:57:08

C218 1 PKO LeasingOKSIĘDZKI TOMASZ 7,195 00:00:00 00:09:20 00:20:05 00:30:34 00:30:34 02:57:08

C218 2 PKO LeasingMATYSIAK MARCIN 10 00:30:34 00:40:33 00:50:41 01:00:58 01:11:13 00:40:39 02:57:08

C218 3 PKO LeasingKULKA SERGIUSZ 10 01:11:13 01:20:48 01:30:29 01:40:12 01:49:49 00:38:36 02:57:08

C218 4 PKO LeasingJACOSZEK MIROSŁAW 5 01:49:49 01:59:31 02:09:33 00:19:44 02:57:08

C218 5 PKO LeasingPROCHWICZ TOMASZ 5 02:09:33 02:22:35 02:35:54 00:26:21 02:57:08

C218 6 PKO LeasingSIENIUĆ JAKUB 5 02:35:54 02:46:04 02:57:08 00:21:14 02:57:08

4 A172 0 DNB Runners 03:04:17

A172 1 DNB RunnersJENSEN SOREN 7,195 00:00:00 00:08:36 00:19:14 00:29:53 00:29:53 03:04:17

A172 2 DNB RunnersMACIOPA MICHAŁ 10 00:29:53 00:39:35 00:50:03 01:00:53 01:11:52 00:41:59 03:04:17

A172 3 DNB RunnersTHIER DOMINIK 10 01:11:52 01:22:14 01:32:52 01:43:29 01:53:41 00:41:49 03:04:17

A172 4 DNB RunnersKACHNIARZ SŁAWOMIR 5 01:53:41 02:03:55 02:14:42 00:21:01 03:04:17

A172 5 DNB RunnersPŁONOWSKA KATARZYNA 5 02:14:42 02:28:02 02:41:28 00:26:46 03:04:17

A172 6 DNB RunnersDRAMIŃSKI JACEK 5 02:41:28 02:52:17 03:04:17 00:22:49 03:04:17

5 B248 0 Żwawe Żubry 03:12:46

B248 1 Żwawe ŻubryKUSA MAGDALENA 7,195 00:00:00 00:10:05 00:22:01 00:34:00 00:34:00 03:12:46

B248 2 Żwawe ŻubrySZAJERKA ŁUKASZ 10 00:34:00 00:44:10 00:54:58 01:06:08 01:17:23 00:43:23 03:12:46

B248 3 Żwawe ŻubryBEREŚ ŁUKASZ 10 01:17:23 01:27:18 01:37:27 01:48:07 01:58:53 00:41:30 03:12:46

B248 4 Żwawe ŻubryMIKA BARBARA 5 01:58:53 02:12:11 02:26:40 00:27:47 03:12:46

B248 5 Żwawe ŻubryTYBURSKI PIOTR 5 02:26:40 02:37:23 02:48:12 00:21:32 03:12:46

B248 6 Żwawe ŻubrySTEFANOWICZ PIOTR 5 02:48:12 02:59:55 03:12:46 00:24:34 03:12:46

6 A170 0 BZ WBK GCB 03:16:47

A170 1 BZ WBK GCBDOBRZENIECKI KRZYSZTOF 7,195 00:00:00 00:10:30 00:23:53 00:37:54 00:37:54 03:16:47

A170 2 BZ WBK GCBWIERZBICKI MICHAŁ 10 00:37:54 00:48:52 01:00:28 01:12:25 01:24:23 00:46:29 03:16:47

A170 3 BZ WBK GCBGRUSZEWSKI SZYMON 10 01:24:23 01:34:40 01:44:56 01:55:21 02:06:10 00:41:47 03:16:47

A170 4 BZ WBK GCBGIERSZEWSKI JACEK 5 02:06:10 02:18:10 02:30:56 00:24:46 03:16:47

A170 5 BZ WBK GCBWIĄCKOWSKI MACIEJ 5 02:30:56 02:42:40 02:54:24 00:23:28 03:16:47

A170 6 BZ WBK GCBLIPKOWSKI PAWEŁ 5 02:54:24 03:05:35 03:16:47 00:22:23 03:16:47

7 C128 0 RUN’BGZBNPParibas 03:23:03

C128 1 RUN’BGZBNPParibasKLIMA MICHAŁ 7,195 00:00:00 00:10:20 00:23:00 00:35:41 00:35:41 03:23:03

C128 2 RUN’BGZBNPParibasZIELIŃSKI MICHAŁ 10 00:35:41 00:47:27 00:59:32 01:12:22 01:25:33 00:49:52 03:23:03

C128 3 RUN’BGZBNPParibasSAPAŁA BERNARD 10 01:25:33 01:35:51 01:46:53 01:58:21 02:09:49 00:44:16 03:23:03

C128 4 RUN’BGZBNPParibasCIESZYŃSKI MICHAŁ 5 02:09:49 02:21:49 02:34:05 00:24:16 03:23:03

C128 5 RUN’BGZBNPParibasMAŁECKI MAREK 5 02:34:05 02:46:41 02:59:02 00:24:57 03:23:03

C128 6 RUN’BGZBNPParibasMALESZA GRZEGORZ 5 02:59:02 03:10:43 03:23:03 00:24:01 03:23:03

8 A151 0 Bractwo Biegowe BGK 03:26:50

A151 1 Bractwo Biegowe BGKDŁUGOŁĘCKI ROBERT 7,195 00:00:00 00:10:02 00:21:03 00:32:07 00:32:07 03:26:50

A151 2 Bractwo Biegowe BGKJAMBOR MICHAŁ 10 00:32:07 00:43:17 00:54:54 01:06:29 01:17:29 00:45:23 03:26:50

A151 3 Bractwo Biegowe BGKJAMBOR MACIEJ 10 01:17:29 01:29:22 01:41:22 01:53:20 02:04:57 00:47:28 03:26:50

A151 4 Bractwo Biegowe BGKGEREK PIOTR 5 02:04:57 02:17:11 02:29:59 00:25:02 03:26:50

A151 5 Bractwo Biegowe BGKPECHO KARINA 5 02:29:59 02:44:15 02:58:28 00:28:29 03:26:50

A151 6 Bractwo Biegowe BGKCZERNIAKOWSKI PAWEŁ 5 02:58:28 03:12:00 03:26:50 00:28:22 03:26:50

9 D801 0 TrollING Stones 03:26:57

D801 1 TrollING StonesKAŁOWSKI MACIEJ 7,195 00:00:00 00:09:25 00:20:40 00:31:34 00:31:34 03:26:57

D801 2 TrollING StonesTYLUTKI KAMIL 10 00:31:34 00:42:56 00:55:07 01:08:08 01:21:00 00:49:26 03:26:57

D801 3 TrollING StonesBROWARSKI ANDRZEJ 10 01:21:00 01:31:24 01:42:21 01:53:58 02:06:07 00:45:07 03:26:57

D801 4 TrollING StonesROKICKA IZA 5 02:06:07 02:21:24 02:38:25 00:32:18 03:26:57

D801 5 TrollING StonesPIEKARSKA JUSTYNA 5 02:38:25 02:52:32 03:07:46 00:29:21 03:26:57

D801 6 TrollING StonesŁYP MIESZKO 5 03:07:46 03:17:07 03:26:57 00:19:11 03:26:57

10 C177 0 Kozy mroku 03:28:02

C177 1 Kozy mrokuWIŚNIEWSKA MARTA 7,195 00:00:00 00:10:31 00:23:07 00:35:39 00:35:39 03:28:02

C177 2 Kozy mrokuKALINOWSKI PAWEŁ 10 00:35:39 00:48:11 01:01:05 01:14:10 01:26:19 00:50:40 03:28:02

C177 3 Kozy mrokuFILIPEK PAWEŁ 10 01:26:19 01:36:52 01:47:22 01:57:48 02:08:03 00:41:44 03:28:02

C177 4 Kozy mrokuJASIŃSKA PATRYCJA 5 02:08:03 02:20:14 02:32:43 00:24:40 03:28:02

C177 5 Kozy mrokuMODZELEWSKA ANNA 5 02:32:43 02:47:21 03:02:54 00:30:11 03:28:02

C177 6 Kozy mrokuJOŃCZYK DANIEL 5 03:02:54 03:15:35 03:28:02 00:25:08 03:28:02

11 A242 0 Bank Pocztowy S.A. _ 1 03:29:13



KLASYFIKACJA BANKÓW

MSC Nr Kolejność Nazwa zespołu/Skład Dystans (km) START Czas 1 Czas 2 Czas3 Czas 4 Czas indywidualny Czas zespołu

A242 1 Bank Pocztowy S.A. _ 1SŁAWIŃSKI ŁUKASZ 7,195 00:00:00 00:10:11 00:23:19 00:36:19 00:36:19 03:29:13

A242 2 Bank Pocztowy S.A. _ 1KRUPA PIOTR 10 00:36:19 00:45:30 00:55:00 01:04:30 01:13:39 00:37:20 03:29:13

A242 3 Bank Pocztowy S.A. _ 1JAKÓBIAK MICHAŁ 10 01:13:39 01:25:53 01:38:36 01:51:20 02:03:43 00:50:04 03:29:13

A242 4 Bank Pocztowy S.A. _ 1TRZCIŃSKI BARTOSZ 5 02:03:43 02:15:45 02:28:31 00:24:48 03:29:13

A242 5 Bank Pocztowy S.A. _ 1WILCZEK AGNIESZKA 5 02:28:31 02:42:19 02:57:24 00:28:53 03:29:13

A242 6 Bank Pocztowy S.A. _ 1DZIERŻANOWSKA KINGA 5 02:57:24 03:12:59 03:29:13 00:31:49 03:29:13

12 A155 0 One DLL 1 03:31:24

A155 1 One DLL 1PUŁAWSKI ŁUKASZ 7,195 00:00:00 00:11:45 00:25:48 00:39:32 00:39:32 03:31:24

A155 2 One DLL 1GRABOŃ RADEK 10 00:39:32 00:50:49 01:02:25 01:14:09 01:25:40 00:46:08 03:31:24

A155 3 One DLL 1ROMANIUK MARCIN 10 01:25:40 01:37:30 01:49:40 02:02:01 02:13:40 00:48:00 03:31:24

A155 4 One DLL 1NIEDZIAŁEK NATALIA 5 02:13:40 02:25:47 02:38:36 00:24:56 03:31:24

A155 5 One DLL 1GRATKOWSKA PATRYCJA 5 02:38:36 02:51:43 03:05:19 00:26:43 03:31:24

A155 6 One DLL 1SZTAFA PAWEŁ 5 03:05:19 03:17:44 03:31:24 00:26:05 03:31:24

13 A133 0 BIG-BIK-owcy 03:35:03

A133 1 BIG-BIK-owcyGARSTKA GRZEGORZ 7,195 00:00:00 00:11:49 00:25:42 00:39:20 00:39:20 03:35:03

A133 2 BIG-BIK-owcyBOLEK MARIUSZ 10 00:39:20 00:50:35 01:02:22 01:14:01 01:26:02 00:46:42 03:35:03

A133 3 BIG-BIK-owcyKOTUŁA RAFAŁ 10 01:26:02 01:36:41 01:48:22 02:00:39 02:12:23 00:46:21 03:35:03

A133 4 BIG-BIK-owcySTAHL ALINA 5 02:12:23 02:27:28 02:43:28 00:31:05 03:35:03

A133 5 BIG-BIK-owcySUDAKOWSKI TOMASZ 5 02:43:28 02:54:58 03:06:30 00:23:02 03:35:03

A133 6 BIG-BIK-owcyRUDZIK ŻANETA 5 03:06:30 03:20:10 03:35:03 00:28:33 03:35:03

14 C142 0 Alior ZAKoPOWER 03:35:09

C142 1 Alior ZAKoPOWERWIEREMIEJCZYK ADAM 7,195 00:00:00 00:10:02 00:22:12 00:34:21 00:34:21 03:35:09

C142 2 Alior ZAKoPOWERBOCHNIA JAROSŁAW 10 00:34:21 00:46:04 00:59:01 01:12:08 01:24:46 00:50:25 03:35:09

C142 3 Alior ZAKoPOWERKOZŁOWICZ PAULINA 10 01:24:46 01:35:47 01:47:25 01:59:23 02:11:23 00:46:37 03:35:09

C142 4 Alior ZAKoPOWERSIENICKA ANNA 5 02:11:23 02:25:07 02:40:06 00:28:43 03:35:09

C142 5 Alior ZAKoPOWERKRALEWSKA MAŁGORZATA 5 02:40:06 02:53:41 03:07:32 00:27:26 03:35:09

C142 6 Alior ZAKoPOWERRUPNIEWSKI WOJCIECH 5 03:07:32 03:21:09 03:35:09 00:27:37 03:35:09

15 B293 0 Alior Running Team 03:35:35

B293 1 Alior Running TeamSOBIERAJ WOJCIECH 7,195 00:00:00 00:13:00 00:28:24 00:44:02 00:44:02 03:35:35

B293 2 Alior Running TeamKRZYŻANOWSKI JULIAN 10 00:44:02 00:54:59 01:06:58 01:18:57 01:30:45 00:46:43 03:35:35

B293 3 Alior Running TeamJABŁOŃSKA - BIAŁOWĄS JOANNA 10 01:30:45 01:43:39 01:56:35 02:09:56 02:23:11 00:52:26 03:35:35

B293 4 Alior Running TeamDĄBROWSKI ADAM 5 02:23:11 02:33:38 02:44:33 00:21:22 03:35:35

B293 5 Alior Running TeamFRĄCZEK MICHAŁ 5 02:44:33 02:56:27 03:09:16 00:24:43 03:35:35

B293 6 Alior Running TeamSMOLAREK ARTUR 5 03:09:16 03:22:15 03:35:35 00:26:19 03:35:35

16 B278 0 PKO Bank Polski 2 03:36:32

B278 1 PKO Bank Polski 2CZAJKOWSKI GRZEGORZ 7,195 00:00:00 00:10:19 00:22:32 00:34:37 00:34:37 03:36:32

B278 2 PKO Bank Polski 2ORGANISTA JAKUB 10 00:34:37 00:45:21 00:56:26 01:07:54 01:19:11 00:44:34 03:36:32

B278 3 PKO Bank Polski 2OSTASZEWICZ TOMASZ 10 01:19:11 01:31:59 01:45:22 01:58:58 02:12:55 00:53:44 03:36:32

B278 4 PKO Bank Polski 2ŁADA MARIUSZ 5 02:12:55 02:26:09 02:39:45 00:26:50 03:36:32

B278 5 PKO Bank Polski 2KAGANKIEWICZ MONIKA 5 02:39:45 02:52:42 03:06:48 00:27:03 03:36:32

B278 6 PKO Bank Polski 2WOSIŃSKA MAGDALENA 5 03:06:48 03:21:41 03:36:32 00:29:44 03:36:32

17 C217 0 PKO Leasing 03:38:10

C217 1 PKO LeasingZAKRZEWSKI WOJCIECH 7,195 00:00:00 00:12:15 00:26:53 00:41:10 00:41:10 03:38:10

C217 2 PKO LeasingWIDOMSKI BARTOSZ 10 00:41:10 00:52:46 01:05:10 01:17:44 01:29:35 00:48:25 03:38:10

C217 3 PKO LeasingTOMASIK ARKADIUSZ 10 01:29:35 01:41:18 01:53:22 02:05:32 02:17:27 00:47:52 03:38:10

C217 4 PKO LeasingNOWACKA ANETA 5 02:17:27 02:29:22 02:42:00 00:24:33 03:38:10

C217 5 PKO LeasingKISIELEWICZ WOJCIECH 5 02:42:00 02:54:20 03:07:55 00:25:55 03:38:10

C217 6 PKO LeasingCHADRYSIAK MARTYNA 5 03:07:55 03:22:18 03:38:10 00:30:15 03:38:10

18 A241 0 Amatorzy ryzyka 03:39:25

A241 1 Amatorzy ryzykaGŁOWICKI PASCAL 7,195 00:00:00 00:11:09 00:24:40 00:37:50 00:37:50 03:39:25

A241 2 Amatorzy ryzykaWCISŁO MARCIN 10 00:37:50 00:48:59 01:01:20 01:13:45 01:25:47 00:47:57 03:39:25

A241 3 Amatorzy ryzykaBUCZAK MACIEJ 10 01:25:47 01:36:44 01:48:13 01:59:50 02:11:16 00:45:29 03:39:25

A241 4 Amatorzy ryzykaJAWOROWSKA JUSTYNA 5 02:11:16 02:23:45 02:37:00 00:25:44 03:39:25

A241 5 Amatorzy ryzykaMALINOWSKA SYLWIA 5 02:37:00 02:53:03 03:10:44 00:33:44 03:39:25

A241 6 Amatorzy ryzykaPONIATOWSKI DAWID 5 03:10:44 03:24:46 03:39:25 00:28:41 03:39:25

19 C220 0 PKO Bank Polski BPT 03:40:09

C220 1 PKO Bank Polski BPTDĄBROWSKI MARIUSZ 7,195 00:00:00 00:11:16 00:23:51 00:35:52 00:35:52 03:40:09

C220 2 PKO Bank Polski BPTZGLIŃSKI PIOTR 10 00:35:52 00:48:10 01:01:34 01:15:40 01:30:04 00:54:12 03:40:09

C220 3 PKO Bank Polski BPTFIRLĄG ARKADIUSZ 10 01:30:04 01:42:19 01:54:35 02:07:19 02:19:24 00:49:20 03:40:09

C220 4 PKO Bank Polski BPTDZIONEK KONRAD 5 02:19:24 02:32:35 02:46:43 00:27:19 03:40:09

C220 5 PKO Bank Polski BPTPUŁKOWNIK MARCIN 5 02:46:43 03:00:46 03:15:58 00:29:15 03:40:09

C220 6 PKO Bank Polski BPTWÓJCIK KAMIL 5 03:15:58 03:28:16 03:40:09 00:24:11 03:40:09

20 B281 0 PKO Bank Polski – DZG „Szybcy i zgodni”. 03:42:08

B281 1 PKO Bank Polski – DZG „Szybcy i zgodni”.SZLAS DARIUSZ 7,195 00:00:00 00:11:54 00:27:29 00:43:39 00:43:39 03:42:08

B281 2 PKO Bank Polski – DZG „Szybcy i zgodni”.KASIŃSKI TOMASZ 10 00:43:39 00:54:46 01:06:06 01:17:18 01:28:31 00:44:52 03:42:08

B281 3 PKO Bank Polski – DZG „Szybcy i zgodni”.KOŻUCHOWSKI RAFAŁ 10 01:28:31 01:40:19 01:54:02 02:08:08 02:21:08 00:52:37 03:42:08

B281 4 PKO Bank Polski – DZG „Szybcy i zgodni”.MATUSIEWICZ MICHAŁ 5 02:21:08 02:33:35 02:47:32 00:26:24 03:42:08

B281 5 PKO Bank Polski – DZG „Szybcy i zgodni”.KAPUŚCIŃSKI MARCIN 5 02:47:32 02:59:41 03:12:30 00:24:58 03:42:08

B281 6 PKO Bank Polski – DZG „Szybcy i zgodni”.PRZYBYLSKI MARCIN 5 03:12:30 03:26:44 03:42:08 00:29:38 03:42:08

21 C221 0 PKO Bank Polski DES 03:43:40

C221 1 PKO Bank Polski DESSZYMKÓW JAROSŁAW 7,195 00:00:00 00:12:19 00:28:35 00:46:55 00:46:55 03:43:40
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MSC Nr Kolejność Nazwa zespołu/Skład Dystans (km) START Czas 1 Czas 2 Czas3 Czas 4 Czas indywidualny Czas zespołu

C221 2 PKO Bank Polski DESGARBOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 10 00:46:55 00:59:31 01:11:53 01:24:27 01:36:21 00:49:26 03:43:40

C221 3 PKO Bank Polski DESKUKOWKA GRZEGORZ 10 01:36:21 01:47:39 01:59:33 02:11:51 02:24:02 00:47:41 03:43:40

C221 4 PKO Bank Polski DESNOWAK MARCIN 5 02:24:02 02:35:48 02:47:49 00:23:47 03:43:40

C221 5 PKO Bank Polski DESJEŻ ZBIGNIEW 5 02:47:49 03:01:21 03:16:23 00:28:34 03:43:40

C221 6 PKO Bank Polski DESZALEWSKI SŁAWOMIR 5 03:16:23 03:28:48 03:43:40 00:27:17 03:43:40

22 A264 0 Alior Running Team 03:43:41

A264 1 Alior Running TeamUŁASIUK KAMIL 7,195 00:00:00 00:11:14 00:23:48 00:36:40 00:36:40 03:43:41

A264 2 Alior Running TeamMARUT MARCIN 10 00:36:40 00:50:30 01:05:28 01:20:46 01:35:32 00:58:52 03:43:41

A264 3 Alior Running TeamSZTEJNA JOANNA 10 01:35:32 01:46:16 01:57:27 02:08:57 02:20:11 00:44:39 03:43:41

A264 4 Alior Running TeamJANKOWSKI GRACJAN 5 02:20:11 02:33:10 02:45:36 00:25:25 03:43:41

A264 5 Alior Running TeamFALEWICZ ANNA 5 02:45:36 03:00:37 03:16:34 00:30:58 03:43:41

A264 6 Alior Running TeamSZAŁKOWSKA AGNIESZKA 5 03:16:34 03:29:43 03:43:41 00:27:07 03:43:41

23 C141 0 Bank Pocztowy S.A. _ 2 03:48:37

C141 1 Bank Pocztowy S.A. _ 2TYLKOWSKI MARCIN 7,195 00:00:00 00:10:22 00:22:51 00:35:32 00:35:32 03:48:37

C141 2 Bank Pocztowy S.A. _ 2ŁASKI ŁUKASZ 10 00:35:32 00:46:28 00:57:46 01:09:34 01:21:13 00:45:41 03:48:37

C141 3 Bank Pocztowy S.A. _ 2PIŃKOSZ LESZEK 10 01:21:13 01:36:39 01:53:11 02:11:22 02:29:55 01:08:42 03:48:37

C141 4 Bank Pocztowy S.A. _ 2MATYSZKIEWICZ TOMASZ 5 02:29:55 02:41:36 02:53:09 00:23:14 03:48:37

C141 5 Bank Pocztowy S.A. _ 2MODRAS AGNIESZKA 5 02:53:09 03:06:42 03:21:02 00:27:53 03:48:37

C141 6 Bank Pocztowy S.A. _ 2DĄBROWSKA JOLANTA 5 03:21:02 03:34:43 03:48:37 00:27:35 03:48:37

24 A803 0 SG4Spartans team3 03:53:18

A803 1 SG4Spartans team3DEGROUARD ARLEN 7,195 00:00:00 00:10:36 00:22:28 00:34:03 00:34:03 03:53:18

A803 2 SG4Spartans team3BORUCKA AGATA 10 00:34:03 00:46:02 00:59:04 01:12:39 01:26:16 00:52:13 03:53:18

A803 3 SG4Spartans team3WALENCZAK KRZYSZTOF 10 01:26:16 01:40:07 01:54:39 02:09:46 02:24:45 00:58:29 03:53:18

A803 4 SG4Spartans team3RUDZKI PIOTR 5 02:24:45 02:38:15 02:52:42 00:27:57 03:53:18

A803 5 SG4Spartans team3DZIUBLIŃSKI PIOTR 5 02:52:42 03:08:26 03:24:51 00:32:09 03:53:18

A803 6 SG4Spartans team3TOURNEUR CYRIL 5 03:24:51 03:39:15 03:53:18 00:28:27 03:53:18

25 A802 0 SG4Spartans team2 03:55:40

A802 1 SG4Spartans team2FORMELA MARTA 7,195 00:00:00 00:12:38 00:27:18 00:42:14 00:42:14 03:55:40

A802 2 SG4Spartans team2DUBER STACHURSKA KATARZYNA 10 00:42:14 00:54:56 01:08:14 01:21:47 01:35:19 00:53:05 03:55:40

A802 3 SG4Spartans team2DACHOWSKA ALEKSANDRA 10 01:35:19 01:49:31 02:05:15 02:20:47 02:36:17 01:00:58 03:55:40

A802 4 SG4Spartans team2WŁODARCZYK ALEKSANDRA 5 02:36:17 02:50:13 03:04:46 00:28:29 03:55:40

A802 5 SG4Spartans team2STACHURSKI RAFAŁ 5 03:04:46 03:16:27 03:28:39 00:23:53 03:55:40

A802 6 SG4Spartans team2JAKUBOWSKA MARLENA 5 03:28:39 03:41:42 03:55:40 00:27:01 03:55:40

26 A153 0 One DLL 3 03:59:49

A153 1 One DLL 3SADZIAK ADAM 7,195 00:00:00 00:18:21 00:34:06 00:50:12 00:50:12 03:59:49

A153 2 One DLL 3CIEŚLAKOWSKI PIOTREK 10 00:50:12 01:02:48 01:16:23 01:30:45 01:44:52 00:54:40 03:59:49

A153 3 One DLL 3SEKUŁA DAWID 10 01:44:52 01:55:30 02:07:10 02:18:47 02:30:13 00:45:21 03:59:49

A153 4 One DLL 3KAWAŁEK SYLWIA 5 02:30:13 02:45:17 03:00:34 00:30:21 03:59:49

A153 5 One DLL 3WÓJCICKA MARTA 5 03:00:34 03:16:33 03:32:36 00:32:02 03:59:49

A153 6 One DLL 3MODLIBOREK JOANNA 5 03:32:36 03:45:41 03:59:49 00:27:13 03:59:49

27 A154 0 One DLL 2 04:00:38

A154 1 One DLL 2LASKOWSKI ŁUKASZ 7,195 00:00:00 00:12:05 00:27:07 00:42:32 00:42:32 04:00:38

A154 2 One DLL 2LACHOWSKI TOMEK 10 00:42:32 00:54:39 01:07:24 01:20:55 01:33:56 00:51:24 04:00:38

A154 3 One DLL 2DEGUCIS JACEK 10 01:33:56 01:47:31 02:02:18 02:17:10 02:31:30 00:57:34 04:00:38

A154 4 One DLL 2SZMIDT MICHAŁ 5 02:31:30 02:45:16 02:58:54 00:27:24 04:00:38

A154 5 One DLL 2GRYSKA JAKUB 5 02:58:54 03:12:46 03:28:04 00:29:10 04:00:38

A154 6 One DLL 2ONIŚK KAMIL 5 03:28:04 03:43:07 04:00:38 00:32:34 04:00:38

28 A292 0 DNB Challangers 04:08:40

A292 1 DNB ChallangersSOBCZAK JAKUB 7,195 00:00:00 00:12:20 00:27:03 00:41:45 00:41:45 04:08:40

A292 2 DNB ChallangersKARKUSIŃSKA INGA 10 00:41:45 00:56:53 01:13:05 01:29:25 01:45:22 01:03:37 04:08:40

A292 3 DNB ChallangersWIELĄDEK MARCIN 10 01:45:22 01:57:07 02:10:39 02:23:25 02:35:50 00:50:28 04:08:40

A292 4 DNB ChallangersPLEWICKA OLGA 5 02:35:50 02:51:31 03:08:10 00:32:20 04:08:40

A292 5 DNB ChallangersŻĄDŁO KATARZYNA 5 03:08:10 03:22:40 03:37:47 00:29:37 04:08:40

A292 6 DNB ChallangersKĘPA ANETA 5 03:37:47 03:51:59 04:08:40 00:30:53 04:08:40

29 A315 0 BANK PKO BP CAR MIGDAŁOWA 04:18:48

A315 1 BANK PKO BP CAR MIGDAŁOWAJACZYŃSKI MICHAŁ 7,195 00:00:00 00:11:51 00:28:59 00:47:06 00:47:06 04:18:48

A315 2 BANK PKO BP CAR MIGDAŁOWAMICHAŁ FILIM 10 00:47:06 00:58:50 01:11:45 01:25:21 01:39:02 00:51:56 04:18:48

A315 3 BANK PKO BP CAR MIGDAŁOWABANDURSKI PAWEŁ 10 01:39:02 01:53:16 02:07:54 02:23:07 02:38:14 00:59:12 04:18:48

A315 4 BANK PKO BP CAR MIGDAŁOWAOSUCHOWSKA WIOLETTA 5 02:38:14 02:53:53 03:10:33 00:32:19 04:18:48

A315 5 BANK PKO BP CAR MIGDAŁOWASZYSZKA URSZULA 5 03:10:33 03:27:34 03:45:38 00:35:05 04:18:48

A315 6 BANK PKO BP CAR MIGDAŁOWADEJEWSKA VEL DEJ JOANNA 5 03:45:38 04:01:49 04:18:48 00:33:10 04:18:48


